
College Fair
Tuesday, March 3, 2020

9:00am - 2:00pm | Fairway

College & University Visits: Spring 2020

For updates and questions, contact the Student Success Center in N213 
Phone: 203-285-2090 or Email: gw-studentsuccess@gatewayct.edu

Continuing on to a 4-year University?
Meet with representatives from these 

 participating colleges and universities: Join us  

on the Fairway!

ALBERTUS MAGNUS
Monday, February 10 4:00pm - 6:00pm
Monday, March 30 4:00pm - 6:00pm
Wednesday, April 22 4:00pm - 6:00pm

CENTRAL CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY
Wednesday, February 19 9:00am - 1:00pm
Tuesday, March 10 12:00pm - 3:00pm
Tuesday, April 28 10:00am - 2:00pm

GRAND CANYON UNIVERSITY
Monday, February 3 10:30am - 1:00pm
Monday, April 6 10:30am - 1:00pm

WESTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY
Monday, April 20 10:00am - 1:00pm
Wednesday, May 6 10:00am - 1:00pm

QUINNIPIAC UNIVERSITY
Tuesday, February 11 10:00am - 1:00pm
Thursday, February 27 10:00am - 1:00pm
Tuesday, March 10 10:00am - 1:00pm

QUINNIPIAC UNIVERSITY ONLINE
Thursday, February 13 10:00am - 2:00pm
Monday, February 24 12:00pm -4:00pm
Monday, March 23 10:00am - 2:00pm
Thursday, April 2 12:00pm - 4:00pm
Tuesday, April 14 10:00am - 2:00pm

UNIVERSITY OF BRIDGEPORT
Tuesday, February 4 10:00am - 1:00pm
Tuesday, February 11 2:00pm - 5:00pm
Monday, February 17 10:00am - 1:00pm
Monday, February 24 2:00pm - 5:00pm
Tuesday, March 17 10:00am - 1:00pm
Tuesday March 24 2:00pm - 5:00pm
Monday, April 6 10:00am - 1:00pm
Monday, April 13 2:00pm - 5:00pm
Tuesday, April 28 10:00am - 1:00pm

SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY
Monday, February 10 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Tuesday, February 18 1:00pm - 3:00pm
Thursday, February 27 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Tuesday, March10 1:00pm - 3:00pm
Wednesday, April 1 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Monday, April 6 1:00pm - 3:00pm
Tuesday, April 14 10:00am - 12:00pm
Thursday April 23 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Tuesday, April 28 1:00pm - 3:00pm

UNIVERSITY OF NEW HAVEN
Tuesday, March 17 10:00am - 1:00pm
Tuesday, March 31 10:00am - 1:00pm
Tuesday, April 14 10:00am - 1:00pm

UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT
Wednesday, Februrary 19 10:00am - 3:00pm

CHAMBERLIN UNIVERSITY
Thursday, Februrary 13 10:00am - 2:00pm
Thursday, April 2 12:00pm - 4:00pm
Tuesday, April 14 10:00am - 2:00pm

SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE @ 
SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY

Thursday, February 6 12:00pm - 2:00pm
Tuesday, February 11 1:00pm - 3:00pm
Wednesday, February 19 11:00 am -1:00pm
Monday, February 24 10:00am - 12:00pm
Thursday, March 5 12:00pm - 2:00pm
Thursday, March 12 1:00pm - 3:00pm
Monday, March 16 12:00pm - 2:00pm
Tuesday, March 31 12:00pm - 2:00pm
Wednesday, April 15 10:00am - 12:00pm
Monday, April 20 1:00pm - 3:00pm
Wednesday, May 6 12:00pm - 2:00pm


